
Pos

600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Open
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

9
16
17
29
51
80
92

27
5
6
28
21
23
43
54
61
22
45
47
83
89

Name

David LAHARNAR
Luka KOGOJ
Jordan HUMAR
Aleš MIKLAVEC
Sebastjan KOVAČIČ
Matjaž BAVDAŽ
Tadej BOLTAR

Matjaž VODOPIVEC
Erik PAJNTER
Robert FURLAN
Kristjan SIMČIČ
Marko PREGELJ
Daniel LEBAN
Matjaž GERBEC
Neil MANTEJ
David GRBAC
Rado GNEZDA
Uroš KOMAR
Igor URŠIČ
Zoran BREŽČAK
Branko OBID

Class

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Motorcycle

Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki
Suzuki GSXR
Honda
Suzuki

Ducati 1198
Honda CBR 1000
Suzuki
Yamaha
Ducati 1098
Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW S 1000 RR
Suzuki 750
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Honda

Laps

4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Total Tm

6:35.838
6:40.498
6:43.451
6:47.062
7:13.146
7:14.497
7:32.759

6:27.663
6:28.403
6:29.696
6:29.970
6:45.901
6:47.660
6:52.185
6:59.500
7:02.838
7:03.592
7:07.037
7:16.495
7:23.098
7:32.442

Diff

4.660
7.613

11.224
37.308
38.659
56.921

0.740
2.033
2.307

18.238
19.997
24.522
31.837
35.175
35.929
39.374
48.832
55.435

1:04.779

Gap

4.660
2.953
3.611

26.084
1.351

18.262

0.740
1.293
0.274

15.931
1.759
4.525
7.315
3.338
0.754
3.445
9.458
6.603
9.344

Best Tm

1:36.552
1:37.975
1:38.585
1:38.468
1:45.517
1:45.373
1:50.602

1:34.695
1:35.199
1:35.775
1:34.987
1:39.144
1:39.022
1:40.796
1:42.557
1:42.068
1:41.017
1:43.300
1:46.478
1:47.541
1:50.500

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.740

Avg. Speed

154,823

Best Lap Tm

1:34.695

Best Spd

158,454

Best Lap by

27 - Matjaž VODOPIVEC
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MARIBOR & CELJE
04.09.2013.

Utrka - PRIMORCI

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:06:32

Grobnik 4,168 Km

4.9.2013. 15:25


